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CAPITAL MATRIX, INC.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
as of December 7, 2006

Michael J. Ling (E,L)
Chair)

erkeley, Inc.
6001 W. State St.,Ste B
Boise, ID 83703
208; 853-6980
208) 853-6982 FAX
michael @berkeleyinc.com
www:berkeleyinc.com

Dave Jett (E,N,A)

(ViceChair, Nom/Gov Com)

370 E. 17" N.

Mountain Home, ID 83647

(208) 587-5188 (home)
208)573-2736 Cell

Tonya Smith (E,F)
(Chair Finance Com)

D. L. Evans Bank

2560 E. Fairview Ave.
Meridian, ID 83642
(208)895-8320
(208)895-8345 FAX
(208) 866-6181 (Cell #)
tsmith@dlevans.com

Jeff Tunison (E,A
Chair Advocacy om)
itleOne =~ '
1101 W. River St., Suite 201
Boise, ID 83702
208) 287-5342
208) 424-0049 FAX
208) 484-3971 (Cell #)
Jtunison@titleonecorp.com

R. Gary Gribben (E,L)
(Chair Loan Com)
Idaho Independent Bank
8351 W. Overland Rd.
Boise, Idaho 83709
(208) 947-5342

(208) 947-1159 FAX
gary.gribben@iibk.net

JETT7@MSN.COM

Korri Hall, CPA (E,L)
Past Chair)
e C & H.Group, LIC
465 E. Main St.
Boise, ID 83702
208) 853-0991
208) 854-0907 FAX
208) 863-6940 (Cell #)

korri@thechgroup.biz

Rick Youngblood (L)
Intermountajn Community Bank
506 8.10" Ave, -
Caldwell, ID 83605
208) 412-5107 (Cell #)
208)454-7000
208)454-7015 (Fax)
ricky@intermountainbank.com

Steve Purvis (Audit)
City of Boise
150 No. Capitol Blvd.
Boise, Idaho 83702
208) 384-3733
208) 384-3995 FAX
H) 939-0756
spurvis@cityofboise.org

James Boyd (L)
JL. Boz)rg}1 Compan
202 N. 9%, Suite 201
P.0. Box 8105
Boise, Idaho 83707

208) 388-0300

208) 344-5303 FAX
jIb@jlboyd.com

Ridgley Denning (A
USngan B(A)

P. O. Box 8247

Boise, ID 83733 -

208} 383-7769

208) 383-7710 Fax
ridgley.denning@usbank.com

Jerry Bartels (F
Industrial Ventl)lation

723 E. Karcher Road

Nampa, ID 83687
208) 465-3713

(208) 463-6307 FAX
]

@ivi-ait.com

Shirl Boyce (N,A}
BSU Selland College
2474 Swallowtail Lane
Boise, ID 83706
(208)426-2113

Cell: 841-4596

shirlboycejr@boisestate.edu

Committee Participation
(E) = Executive

(N) = Nominations .

(L) = Loan

(F} = Finance . .

(4) = Advacacy




